+1 (978) 376-4205 · info@winchestertech.org · http://winchestertech.com/
Overview:
Winchester Technologies provides versatile, variable-
field Electromagnets for
different applications
such as VSM, EPR/NMR,
FMR, B-H looper, MOKE,
probe station, etc. These

(10mm)
Air 0.3 0.5*0.4
*0.4
3,500
WD-80 80 100 1.6
(10mm)
Air 0.6 0.9*0.7
*0.7
6,500
WD-100
100 120 1.9
(10mmi)
Air 1.5 0.8*0.7
*0.7
13,500
WD-130 130 120 2.0
(20mm)
Water 3.8 1.2*0.8
*1.1
17,500
WD-175 175 120 1.9
(30mm)
Water 6.5 1.3*1.2
*1.0
27,500
WD-220 220 120 1.8
(40mm)
Water 13.0 1.4*1.2
*1.2
38,500
WD-250 250 120 1.9
(40mm)
Water 18.0 1.4*1.2
*1.2
53,000
WD-280 280 150 2.0
(40mm)
Water 18.0 1.7*1.5
*1.5
80,000
WD-300 300 150 2.0
(50mm)
Water 20.0 1.7*1.6
*1.6
102,500